Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:

PIB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

Lexar® 1TB NS100 2.5" SATA (6Gbs) Solid-State
Drive, up to 550MBs Read and 500 MBs write,
EAN: 843367117222 ( LNS100-1TRB )

Lexar

Sifra: 8317
Kategorija prozivoda: SSD
Proizvodacd: Lexar

Cena: 8258,00 rsd.

Solid State Drive

Device Location: Internal
Form Factor: 2.5" 7mm
Storage Capacity: 1TB
Supports Data Channel: SATA lI-600
External Data Bit Rate: 6 Gbps
Memory Technology: NAND Flash

Flash Memory Cell Technology:
Included Accessories:
External Color:

Maximum Sequential Read Rate:
Maximum Sequential Write Rate:

Total Bytes Written (TBW):
Drive Writes Per Day (DWPD):
Shock Tolerance Operating:
Vibration Tolerance Operating:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Protection From Enviromental
Effects:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:
Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Triple-Level Cell
Quick Start Guide
Gray

550 MBs

500 MBs

512 TB

0.46

1500G @ 0.5ms
20G @10-2000Hz
70 °C

0-°C
85 °C

-40 °C

Shock Proof Construction

Vibration proof
100.2 mm

7 mm

69.85 mm
3449

Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
0.06 kg

1

0.76 kg

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi

virmanski - bezgotovinski.




